1 ~ GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd
2 AP V Ostrdda
3 AP VI Ostrdda

4 u LKS Tecza Mitomtyn

Druzyna

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 4 (pn. 2019.09.30)

2019-09-30 17:00

2019-09-30 17:00

2019-09-30 17:00

2019-09-30 17:00

2019-09-30 17:00

2019-09-30 17:00

A

A

E1l Orlik "NIEBIESKA Gr.21"

AP V Ostrdda

LKS Tecza Mitomtyn

AP VI Ostréda

AP V Ostréda

LKS Tecza Mitomtyn

GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd

12

12

12

12

AP VI Ostréda

Pkt

36

20

13

GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd

GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd

LKS Tecza Mitomtyn

AP VI Ostréda

AP V Ostrdda

12

11

Bramki

80:9

48:17

16:45

1:74

Forma



